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13th Annual Luqman R. El-Amin Invitational - 11/8/2019 to 11/10/2019

Sanction #: GA19-117

Individual Rankings - Through Event 62

8 & Under Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Davis, Lili G 64  8 Queen City Dolphins Inc-NC

 2 Carter, Kinlee B 30  8 Blue Tide-GA

 3 Dave, Sami J 16  8 US Aquatics Club-GA

 4 Van Staden, Mila K 15  8 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 5 Cromwell, Mary Louise L 11  8 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 6 Bennett, Erin A 9  8 Hlhk Seals-GA

 7 Sollie, Julia R 8  8 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 8 Copeland, Kendall P 4  8 Rockdale Riptides-GA

 9 Bello, Maimuna E 3  7 South Fulton Swordfish-GA

 10 Herrera, Sienna B 2  7 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 11 Sendelbach, Maxi I 1  8 Douglas County Stingrays-GA

 11 McLain, Kyleigh S 1  7 Rockdale Riptides-GA

 11 Richards, Ken U 1  8 Rockdale Riptides-GA

8 & Under Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 LE, Benny N 75  8 Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA

 2 Davis, Lili G 64  8 Queen City Dolphins Inc-NC

 3 Nevedrov, Alex A 45  8 US Aquatics Club-GA

 4 Atwell, Owen P 35  8 Douglas County Stingrays-GA

 5 Vazquez, Issaias 32  7 City OF Atlanta Dolphins-GA

 6 Carter, Kinlee B 30  8 Blue Tide-GA

 6 Davis, Evan A 30  8 YMCA Barracudas-GA

 8 LeBlanc, Rory F 29  7 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 9 Hogan, Nasir M 16  8 SwimAtlanta-GA

 9 Dave, Sami J 16  8 US Aquatics Club-GA

 11 Van Staden, Mila K 15  8 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 12 Cromwell, Mary Louise L 11  8 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 13 Bennett, Erin A 9  8 Hlhk Seals-GA

 14 Sollie, Julia R 8  8 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 15 Suryadevara, Rithvik * 7  8 YMCA Barracudas-GA

 16 Hardnett, Prince E 5  8 Rockdale Riptides-GA

 17 Copeland, Kendall P 4  8 Rockdale Riptides-GA

 18 Bello, Maimuna E 3  7 South Fulton Swordfish-GA

 19 Herrera, Sienna B 2  7 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 19 Khodkar, Darian N 2  8 US Aquatics Club-GA

 21 Richards, Ken U 1  8 Rockdale Riptides-GA

 21 McLain, Kyleigh S 1  7 Rockdale Riptides-GA

 21 Sendelbach, Maxi I 1  8 Douglas County Stingrays-GA

 21 Bell, Andre L 1  8 US Aquatics Club-GA

 21 Resendiz, Naim E 1  8 City OF Atlanta Dolphins-GA

 21 Maupin, Camden T 1  7 US Aquatics Club-GA

9-10 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam
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Individual Rankings - Through Event 62

 1 Farmer, Morgan R 104 10 US Aquatics Club-GA

 2 Richards, Skyelar M 52  9 South Fulton Swordfish-GA

 3 Green, Eva D 46 10 Queen City Dolphins Inc-NC

 3 Balyo, Bella A 46 10 Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA

 5 Sims, Kennedy M 44 10 Hlhk Seals-GA

 6 Bent, Aidan J 43 10 Hlhk Seals-GA

 7 Kikly, Lillian M 31 10 US Aquatics Club-GA

 8 Myers, Janie C 14 10 Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA

 8 Hunter, Jaliyah D 14 10 Queen City Dolphins Inc-NC

 10 Cheatwood, Addison B 12 10 Douglas County Stingrays-GA

 11 Godoy, Sydney R 10 10 Unattached-GA

 12 Gu, Xiyao 9  9 Douglas County Stingrays-GA

 13 Bell, Aubree S 8  9 Hlhk Seals-GA

 14 Dave, Aashna J 7  9 US Aquatics Club-GA

 14 Eastman, Maia R 7  9 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 16 Rembert, Raina I 6  9 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 17 Remollino, Anika Therese D 3 10 Blue Tide-GA

 18 Richardson, Bayli L 2 10 City OF Atlanta Dolphins-GA

 19 Mahl, Sasha 1 10 Zaban Sharks-GA

9-10 Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Christopherson, Connor D 108 10 US Aquatics Club-GA

 2 Farmer, Morgan R 104 10 US Aquatics Club-GA

 3 Watkins, Cooper J 75 10 US Aquatics Club-GA

 4 Richards, Skyelar M 52  9 South Fulton Swordfish-GA

 5 Corbett, Dylan B 47  9 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 6 Green, Eva D 46 10 Queen City Dolphins Inc-NC

 6 Balyo, Bella A 46 10 Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA

 8 Sims, Kennedy M 44 10 Hlhk Seals-GA

 9 Bent, Aidan J 43 10 Hlhk Seals-GA

 10 Thomas, Aiden C 42 10 South Fulton Swordfish-GA

 11 Kikly, Lillian M 31 10 US Aquatics Club-GA

 12 LeBlanc, Jude M 27 10 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 13 Doyle, Logan P 23 10 Douglas County Stingrays-GA

 14 Hughes, Matthew L 18 10 Buckhead Aquatics-GA

 14 Malonza, Jonathan N 18 10 Rockdale Riptides-GA

 16 Silvis, Alexander M 17 10 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 17 Lozano, Eduardo J 16 10 Douglas County Stingrays-GA

 18 Bizzell, Kenyon B 15 10 Hlhk Seals-GA

 19 Hunter, Jaliyah D 14 10 Queen City Dolphins Inc-NC

 19 Myers, Janie C 14 10 Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA

 21 Cheatwood, Addison B 12 10 Douglas County Stingrays-GA

 21 Schattenberg, Brenner Z 12 10 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 21 Cooksey, Alex D 12  9 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 24 Godoy, Sydney R 10 10 Unattached-GA

 25 Gu, Xiyao 9  9 Douglas County Stingrays-GA
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Individual Rankings - Through Event 62

9-10 Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 26 Jiang, Eric M 8 10 Buckhead Aquatics-GA

 26 Bell, Aubree S 8  9 Hlhk Seals-GA

 28 Dave, Aashna J 7  9 US Aquatics Club-GA

 28 Anderson, Christian m 7 10 Hlhk Seals-GA

 28 Eastman, Maia R 7  9 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 31 Rembert, Raina I 6  9 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 32 Johnson, David A 4 10 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 32 Booker, Kyle E 4  9 Hlhk Seals-GA

 34 Remollino, Anika Therese D 3 10 Blue Tide-GA

 34 Larkin, Matthew C 3 10 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 36 Morris, Dash V 2 10 Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA

 36 Richardson, Bayli L 2 10 City OF Atlanta Dolphins-GA

 36 Childress, Cameron A 2  9 City OF Atlanta Dolphins-GA

 39 Mahl, Sasha 1 10 Zaban Sharks-GA

11-12 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Robinson, Kenzie E 96 12 US Aquatics Club-GA

 2 Zackary, Trinity c 93 12 Hlhk Seals-GA

 3 Dixie, Dani A 68 12 US Aquatics Club-GA

 4 Walsh, Kelci M 64 12 Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA

 5 King, Pilar A 58 11 Hlhk Seals-GA

 6 Marriott, Addison G 46 12 US Aquatics Club-GA

 7 Nesmith, Mary G 24 11 Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA

 8 Corrales, Sofia S 18 11 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 9 Blue, Kailyn M 15 12 Buckhead Aquatics-GA

 10 Arrington, Jewell J 11 12 South Fulton Swordfish-GA

 11 Schattenberg, Ruby A 8. 50 12 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 12 Ricks, Jordan E 8 12 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 12 Vangrofsky, Callie 8 12 Zaban Sharks-GA

 14 Bowden, Naya z 7 11 Hlhk Seals-GA

 15 Everett, Jasmine I 6 12 Rockdale Riptides-GA

 16 Elias-da Silva, Daniela T 5. 50 12 Buckhead Aquatics-GA

 17 Hultgren, Virginia Jane T 5 12 Buckhead Aquatics-GA

 18 Smith, Claire A 4 12 Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA

 18 Brown, Madison O 4 11 Hlhk Seals-GA

 18 Scott, Kiersten S 4 12 Rockdale Riptides-GA

 21 Corbin, Kennedy E 3 12 South Fulton Swordfish-GA

 21 Fedewa, Charlotte 3 12 Buckhead Aquatics-GA

 23 Gamble, Braelynn J 2 11 Buckhead Aquatics-GA

 23 Alexandrova, Mena L 2 11 US Aquatics Club-GA

 23 Francois, Aili K 2 12 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 26 Smith, Khloe M 1 11 YMCA Barracudas-GA

 26 Hartman, Elliana E 1 12 DeKalb Aquatics-GA



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 11:40 PM  2/29/2020  Page 4City of Atlanta Dolphins

13th Annual Luqman R. El-Amin Invitational - 11/8/2019 to 11/10/2019
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Individual Rankings - Through Event 62

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 26 Larkin, Morgan R 1 11 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

11-12 Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Robinson, Kenzie E 96 12 US Aquatics Club-GA

 2 Zackary, Trinity c 93 12 Hlhk Seals-GA

 3 Green, Miles M 83 12 Queen City Dolphins Inc-NC

 4 Cappiello, Vito M 80 12 Douglas County Stingrays-GA

 5 Nakajima, Lin 75. 50 11 City OF Atlanta Dolphins-GA

 6 Dixie, Dani A 68 12 US Aquatics Club-GA

 7 Walsh, Kelci M 64 12 Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA

 8 King, Pilar A 58 11 Hlhk Seals-GA

 9 Sellars, Elijah A 53 11 Queen City Dolphins Inc-NC

 10 Marriott, Addison G 46 12 US Aquatics Club-GA

 11 Wilkinson, Josh K 42. 50 12 Douglas County Stingrays-GA

 12 Moor, Brayden A 38 12 Unattached-GA

 13 Sollie, William M 37 11 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 14 Foster, Naim H 28 11 Douglas County Stingrays-GA

 15 Nesmith, Mary G 24 11 Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA

 15 Vinciquerra, Alex M 24 12 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 17 Corrales, Sofia S 18 11 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 18 Navarro, Matias E 15 12 Douglas County Stingrays-GA

 18 Blue, Kailyn M 15 12 Buckhead Aquatics-GA

 20 Arrington, Jewell J 11 12 South Fulton Swordfish-GA

 21 Gabriel, Sam C 10 12 US Aquatics Club-GA

 22 Schattenberg, Ruby A 8. 50 12 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 23 Vangrofsky, Callie 8 12 Zaban Sharks-GA

 23 Ricks, Jordan E 8 12 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 25 Butler, Cameron A 7 11 Hlhk Seals-GA

 25 Bowden, Naya z 7 11 Hlhk Seals-GA

 27 Felder, Wilson J 6 11 Queen City Dolphins Inc-NC

 27 Everett, Jasmine I 6 12 Rockdale Riptides-GA

 27 Knox, Bryan R 6 11 Buckhead Aquatics-GA

 30 Elias-da Silva, Daniela T 5. 50 12 Buckhead Aquatics-GA

 31 LeBlanc, Finnan S 5 12 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 31 Hultgren, Virginia Jane T 5 12 Buckhead Aquatics-GA

 33 Roehl, Stasio B 4 11 Douglas County Stingrays-GA

 33 Brown, Madison O 4 11 Hlhk Seals-GA

 33 Scott, Kiersten S 4 12 Rockdale Riptides-GA

 33 Smith, Claire A 4 12 Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA

 37 Corbin, Kennedy E 3 12 South Fulton Swordfish-GA

 37 Hylen, Tobias A 3 11 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 37 Bowden, Xavier M 3 12 Douglas County Stingrays-GA

 37 Fedewa, Charlotte 3 12 Buckhead Aquatics-GA

 41 Alexandrova, Mena L 2 11 US Aquatics Club-GA

 41 Francois, Aili K 2 12 DeKalb Aquatics-GA
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Individual Rankings - Through Event 62

11-12 Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 41 Gamble, Braelynn J 2 11 Buckhead Aquatics-GA

 41 DeBerry, Alex H 2 11 Hlhk Seals-GA

 45 Alexandrov, Alex L 1 11 US Aquatics Club-GA

 45 Smith II, Christian D 1 11 City OF Atlanta Dolphins-GA

 45 Hartman, Elliana E 1 12 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 45 Larkin, Morgan R 1 11 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 45 Smith, Khloe M 1 11 YMCA Barracudas-GA

 45 Douglass, Marshall 1 12 Zaban Sharks-GA

 45 Corkran, Gabriel P 1 12 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

13-14 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Christopherson, Katie A 102 13 US Aquatics Club-GA

 2 Thompson, Jayla V 94 13 Hlhk Seals-GA

 3 Lila, Kaylin C 65 13 City OF Atlanta Dolphins-GA

 4 White, Eh`Naya K 46 14 Queen City Dolphins Inc-NC

 4 Baggett, Elisi K 46 14 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 6 Moor, Grace M 34 14 Unattached-GA

 6 Atwell, Abi J 34 13 Douglas County Stingrays-GA

 8 Hudson, Neyrah E 25 14 City OF Atlanta Dolphins-GA

 9 Carter, Celia O 23 13 Zaban Sharks-GA

 10 Cappiello, Kaitlin M 22 14 Douglas County Stingrays-GA

 11 Balyo, Sophie C 21 13 Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA

 12 Pugh, Lauren P 20 13 Queen City Dolphins Inc-NC

 13 Logan, Jadyn C 19 13 South Fulton Swordfish-GA

 13 Godoy, Tyler T 19 13 Unattached-GA

 15 Hoffman, Jaycee J 14 14 Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA

 15 Hernandez, Fatima 14 14 Queen City Dolphins Inc-NC

 17 Bashir, Alajah I 11 14 US Aquatics Club-GA

 18 Golston, Jadyn J 5 13 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 19 Quincy, Paige M 4 13 Douglas County Stingrays-GA

 20 Johnson, Alexandra M 2 13 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 20 Bent, Jaz A 2 14 Hlhk Seals-GA

 20 Davis, Brianna C 2 13 Hlhk Seals-GA

 23 Ott, Alexia E 1 14 Douglas County Stingrays-GA

 23 Vasquez, Angie G 1 13 YMCA Barracudas-GA

13-14 Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Christopherson, Katie A 102 13 US Aquatics Club-GA

 2 Thompson, Jayla V 94 13 Hlhk Seals-GA

 3 McClain, Mitch W 88 14 Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA

 4 Green, Mason J 74 14 Queen City Dolphins Inc-NC

 5 Lila, Kaylin C 65 13 City OF Atlanta Dolphins-GA

 6 Grand'Pierre, Raphael E 64 14 City OF Atlanta Dolphins-GA
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Sanction #: GA19-117

Individual Rankings - Through Event 62

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 7 Hartrich, Sterling A 55 14 US Aquatics Club-GA

 8 Pillow, Jackson C 48 14 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 9 White, Eh`Naya K 46 14 Queen City Dolphins Inc-NC

 9 Baggett, Elisi K 46 14 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 11 Swenk, Luke J 41. 50 13 US Aquatics Club-GA

 12 Atwell, Abi J 34 13 Douglas County Stingrays-GA

 12 Moor, Grace M 34 14 Unattached-GA

 14 Watkins, Luke G 31. 50 13 US Aquatics Club-GA

 15 Foster, Shuaib Y 31 14 Douglas County Stingrays-GA

 16 Cochran, Avery D 29 14 Queen City Dolphins Inc-NC

 17 Davis, Zion F 27 14 Hlhk Seals-GA

 18 Fjelstul, Jake J 25 14 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 18 Hudson, Neyrah E 25 14 City OF Atlanta Dolphins-GA

 20 Fowler, Jaun R 24 14 City OF Atlanta Dolphins-GA

 21 Carter, Celia O 23 13 Zaban Sharks-GA

 22 Cappiello, Kaitlin M 22 14 Douglas County Stingrays-GA

 23 Balyo, Sophie C 21 13 Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA

 24 Pugh, Lauren P 20 13 Queen City Dolphins Inc-NC

 25 Godoy, Tyler T 19 13 Unattached-GA

 25 Blount, Owen F 19 13 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 25 Logan, Jadyn C 19 13 South Fulton Swordfish-GA

 28 Hernandez, Fatima 14 14 Queen City Dolphins Inc-NC

 28 Hoffman, Jaycee J 14 14 Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA

 30 Harper, Noah B 13 13 US Aquatics Club-GA

 31 Goodwin, Alston M 12 13 City OF Atlanta Dolphins-GA

 32 Bashir, Alajah I 11 14 US Aquatics Club-GA

 33 Larkin, Andrew D 8 13 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 33 Kirkley, River J 8 13 Unattached-GA

 35 Doyle, Liam S 7 13 Douglas County Stingrays-GA

 36 Golston, Jadyn J 5 13 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 36 Hunt, Ryan A 5 13 Hlhk Seals-GA

 36 Griffin, Ryder R 5 13 Douglas County Stingrays-GA

 39 Quincy, Paige M 4 13 Douglas County Stingrays-GA

 40 Velasquez, Jacob E 3 13 Rockdale Riptides-GA

 40 Parks, Lathan A 3 13 City OF Atlanta Dolphins-GA

 40 Esiyok, Evren D 3 13 Buckhead Aquatics-GA

 43 Bent, Jaz A 2 14 Hlhk Seals-GA

 43 Davis, Brianna C 2 13 Hlhk Seals-GA

 43 Johnson, Alexandra M 2 13 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 46 Vasquez, Angie G 1 13 YMCA Barracudas-GA

 46 Ott, Alexia E 1 14 Douglas County Stingrays-GA

 46 Benjamin, Justice 1 13 Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA

15-16 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Peralta Rolka, Ana G 83 16 Douglas County Stingrays-GA
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Individual Rankings - Through Event 62

15-16 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 2 Lila, Kimberly M 60. 50 15 City OF Atlanta Dolphins-GA

 3 Putnam, Riche' M 58 15 Queen City Dolphins Inc-NC

 4 Watkins, Maggie G 54 16 US Aquatics Club-GA

 4 Messonnier, Camille E 54 15 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 6 Grishkovets, Maria O 43 15 Douglas County Stingrays-GA

 7 Blankinship, Katie N 39. 50 15 Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA

 8 Hope, Maddie P 31 15 Rockdale Riptides-GA

 9 Elrod, Amalia C 29 16 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 10 Kennedy, Alice J 26 15 Rockdale Riptides-GA

 11 Hudson, Shakira M 20 16 City OF Atlanta Dolphins-GA

 12 Kotora, Julia C 15 15 Zaban Sharks-GA

 12 Kirby, Avonlea D 15 16 Rockdale Riptides-GA

 14 Wright, Ruby O 14 16 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 14 Sapre, Marisa H 14 15 Unattached-GA

 16 Gallemore, Jordan C 8 16 Hlhk Seals-GA

 17 Lozano, Jenni 6 15 Douglas County Stingrays-GA

 18 Kern, Nyla C 5 16 Andrew and Walter Young Stingr-GA

 18 Stepter, Sydnee S 5 15 Douglas County Stingrays-GA

 20 Walker, Hailee R 4 15 US Aquatics Club-GA

 21 Muckle, Taylor D 3 16 Andrew and Walter Young Stingr-GA

 21 Remely, Amy R 3 16 Rockdale Riptides-GA

15-16 Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Peralta Rolka, Ana G 83 16 Douglas County Stingrays-GA

 2 Grand'Pierre, Alexandre S 69 16 City OF Atlanta Dolphins-GA

 3 Culling, Josh C 64 15 Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA

 4 Lila, Kimberly M 60. 50 15 City OF Atlanta Dolphins-GA

 5 Cattanach, Quinn J 60 16 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 6 Manuel, Jaden A 58. 50 16 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 7 Putnam, Riche' M 58 15 Queen City Dolphins Inc-NC

 8 White, James K 55 16 Rockdale Riptides-GA

 8 Kidd, Corey R 55 16 Rockdale Riptides-GA

 10 Watkins, Maggie G 54 16 US Aquatics Club-GA

 10 Messonnier, Camille E 54 15 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 12 Tsepas Bucciero, Keaton J 51 15 US Aquatics Club-GA

 13 Griffin, Wyatt J 47. 50 16 Douglas County Stingrays-GA

 14 Grishkovets, Maria O 43 15 Douglas County Stingrays-GA

 15 Blankinship, Katie N 39. 50 15 Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA

 16 Hope, Maddie P 31 15 Rockdale Riptides-GA

 16 Mueller, Charlie G 31 15 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 18 Elrod, Amalia C 29 16 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 19 Kennedy, Alice J 26 15 Rockdale Riptides-GA

 20 Cline, Nicolas A 20 15 US Aquatics Club-GA
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Individual Rankings - Through Event 62

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 20 Hudson, Shakira M 20 16 City OF Atlanta Dolphins-GA

 22 McHale, Kai J 16 15 US Aquatics Club-GA

 23 Kirby, Avonlea D 15 16 Rockdale Riptides-GA

 23 Kotora, Julia C 15 15 Zaban Sharks-GA

 25 Sapre, Marisa H 14 15 Unattached-GA

 25 Wright, Ruby O 14 16 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 27 Fogel, Ryan S 11 15 Unattached-GA

 28 Resendiz, Calep 10 15 City OF Atlanta Dolphins-GA

 29 Martin, Jaelin K 9 15 City OF Atlanta Dolphins-GA

 30 Gallemore, Jordan C 8 16 Hlhk Seals-GA

 31 Brown, Nkosi M 7 15 City OF Atlanta Dolphins-GA

 31 Calhoun, Jonathan A 7 16 City OF Atlanta Dolphins-GA

 33 Walton, Kade * 6 16 Andrew and Walter Young Stingr-GA

 33 Lozano, Jenni 6 15 Douglas County Stingrays-GA

 33 Caldwell, Devin R 6 15 Queen City Dolphins Inc-NC

 36 Stepter, Sydnee S 5 15 Douglas County Stingrays-GA

 36 Greene, Omar D 5 16 City OF Atlanta Dolphins-GA

 36 Kern, Nyla C 5 16 Andrew and Walter Young Stingr-GA

 39 Walker, Hailee R 4 15 US Aquatics Club-GA

 39 Felix, Adrian J 4 15 Rockdale Riptides-GA

 41 Remely, Amy R 3 16 Rockdale Riptides-GA

 41 Moore, Taurean H 3 16 Hlhk Seals-GA

 41 Muckle, Taylor D 3 16 Andrew and Walter Young Stingr-GA

 44 Kashi, Rahul 1 16 Nautical Milers Special Needs-GA

 44 Quincy, Austin D 1 15 Douglas County Stingrays-GA

 44 Pugh, Clayton D 1 15 Queen City Dolphins Inc-NC

 44 Perry, EJ f 1 15 Queen City Dolphins Inc-NC

17-18 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Ndiaye, Aneesa 75 17 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 2 Hudson, Jacinda C 60 17 City OF Atlanta Dolphins-GA

 3 Oliver, Bailey K 53 17 Douglas County Stingrays-GA

 4 Hodges, Kayla L 42 17 Andrew and Walter Young Stingr-GA

 5 Francis, Lawren 26 17 South Fulton Swordfish-GA

 6 Ward, Taylor J 21 17 YMCA Barracudas-GA

 7 Doyley, Nia M 20 17 City OF Atlanta Dolphins-GA

17-18 Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 McClain, Ben H 90 17 Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA

 2 Summers, K.J. T 84 17 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 3 Ndiaye, Aneesa 75 17 DeKalb Aquatics-GA

 4 Hudson, Jacinda C 60 17 City OF Atlanta Dolphins-GA

 5 Wilson, Nick S 58 18 Douglas County Stingrays-GA

 6 Oliver, Bailey K 53 17 Douglas County Stingrays-GA
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Individual Rankings - Through Event 62

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 7 Tappler, Mike V 46 17 Douglas County Stingrays-GA

 8 Hodges, Kayla L 42 17 Andrew and Walter Young Stingr-GA

 9 Baumann, Paul N 41 18 Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA

 10 Davis, Jayden D 30 17 Queen City Dolphins Inc-NC

 11 McCreary, Dylan M 29 17 Douglas County Stingrays-GA

 12 Francis, Lawren 26 17 South Fulton Swordfish-GA

 13 Cummings, Max A 23 18 Rockdale Riptides-GA

 14 Ward, Taylor J 21 17 YMCA Barracudas-GA

 14 Kennedy, Ian W 21 17 Rockdale Riptides-GA

 16 Doyley, Nia M 20 17 City OF Atlanta Dolphins-GA

 17 Tucker, Marquese 18 17 Rockdale Riptides-GA

 18 Blankinship, Alex C 17 18 Marietta Marlins, Inc-GA

 19 Hector, Rayden T 13 17 Hlhk Seals-GA

 19 Wondaferew, Daniel A 13 18 Unattached-GA

19 & Over Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Countryman, Marianne 97 55 City OF Atlanta Dolphins-GA

 2 Grand'Pierre, Naomy H 41 22 City OF Atlanta Dolphins-GA

 3 O' Leary, Britta K 36 35 Unattached

19 & Over Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Countryman, Marianne 97 55 City OF Atlanta Dolphins-GA

 2 Grand'Pierre, Naomy H 41 22 City OF Atlanta Dolphins-GA

 3 O' Leary, Britta K 36 35 Unattached

 4 Concepcion, Sean 25 29 Nautical Milers Special Needs-GA

 5 Wolwark, Nickolas A 23 21 Nautical Milers Special Needs-GA


